10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

1st Round
Thursday 2nd May

Christoffel G

2nd round
Thursday 9 th May

Binning C

Crockett J

The Hills Club 2023-24
Men's Senior Singles

Qtr Final Semi Final
Thursday 16th May Thursdau 23rd May

—

Fitzpatrick R

Johnson A

Hickson M

Goulding R

Barnes W

Fotheringham M

Bromley T

Ardill V

Brown M

To E

Rogerson T

Tabone F

Final
Thursday 30th May

LeanT

Palmano F

Hall J

Bye

Goldrick B

Goldrick B

Bye

Tate C

Tate C

Bye

Smart R

Smart R

Bye

Haggarty I

Haggarty I

Bye

Jones I

Jones 1

Bye

Newman P

Newman P

Bye

Moffitt R

INIpiNininininipininininininini

Moffitt R




